
2019-2020 West Virginia List of Registered Vendors of Instructional Resources 
 
We are pleased to release the 2019-2020 West Virginia List of Registered Vendors of Instructional Resources.  There 
was no cost to the vendor or publisher to have their name included on this list.  Counties are encouraged to select 
their new Driver Education, Health/Wellness, Music and Visual Art resources from those offered by the vendors on 
this list.  We recommend reaching out to each publisher/vendor to request samples and demo accounts for digital 
resources for your committee members to review.   
 

Publisher Local Sales Rep  Driver 
Educatio
n 

Health / 
Wellness 

Music Visual 
Art 

Apollo Publishing 
www.mymusicjournal.org 

Florentina Alexandru 
apollo@mymusicjournal.org 
407-953-0219 

  X  

Davis Publications 
DavisArt.com 

Ron Ray 
rray@DavisArt.com 
724-925-7717 

   X 

Florida Virtual 
Flvsglobal.net 

Laura McManna 
lamanna@flvs.net 
717-343-4902 

 X  X 

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 
www.g-w.com 

Rick Ditzel 
rditzel@g-w.com 
708-341-1798 

 X   

Hal Leonard LLC 
www.HalLeonard.com 

Laura Kohrs 
lkohrs@halleonard.com 
414-774-3630 

  X  

McGraw-Hill School 
Education, LLC 

Mark Hurt 
Mark.hurt@mheducation.com 
304-951-8027 

X X X  

Quaver Education 
www.Quaveredsel.com/info 

Greg Roman 
greg@quavered.com  
727-282-0027 

 X   

Quaver Music 
QuaverMusic.com 

Jackie Kornacker 
jackie@quavermusic.com 
866-917-3633 

  X  

The Art of Education Amber Kane 
amberkane@theartofeducation.edu 
641-323-6951 

   X 

The Children’s Health Market 
(The Great Body Shop) 

Barbara Burditt 
Barbara@thegreatbodyshop.net 
800-782-7077 x1003 

 X   
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